Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Sommer 2024
BSG der FhG St. Augustin (4011)
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Anlage
SchloR Birlinghoven 1, 53757 St. Augustin
G 02241-141790 bsg-info@izb.fraunhofer.de

Sportwart/in
Goretzky, Carina
T 017657948021 c.goretzky@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Busse, Michael
T 01702736769 snoppybuesse@web.de
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Herren 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga

MF: Daniel Domingo-Fernandez; T 015751185303
danieldomingofernandez@hotmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1 Muhle, Christoph

2 Zimmermann, Andreas

3 Dr. Domingo-Fernandez, Daniel

(ESP N)

Bayrasy, Pascal (FRA N)

RindsfulRer, Jorg

Busse, Michael

Busse, Stephan

Koch, Michael-Che

Runwal, Kunal (IND*)

10 Calderon Toledo, Alvaro Gabriel
(BOL¥)

11 Schumacher, Daniel

12 Wasser, Christof

13 Muhle, Béla

14 Raber, Sergey

15 Vonolfen, Wolfgang

16 Ebeling, Christian
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ID-Nr.

16993324
17301787
19257130

18002300
17101990
17201716
17401595
17355582
19764065
19258420

17751423
18064872
10770072
17455739
16205591
16857216

LK

LK16,5
LK16,8
LK18,6

LK18,9
LK19,5
LK24,1
LK22,0
LK20,5
LK20,0
LK20,5

LK23,7
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
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